
 

The McAllen Independent School District prohibits discrimination, including harassment, against any employee/student on the basis of race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, disability, or any other 
basis prohibited by law. Retaliation against anyone involved in the complaint process is a violation of District Policy and is prohibited.  McAllen ISD is an equal opportunity provider. The following person has 

been designated to handle inquiries regarding this subject:  John L. Wilde, john.wilde@mcallenisd.net , Director for Student Support Services, Title IX Coordinator (Students and Employees), 2200 Tamarack Ave. 
Portable 69, McAllen, TX - 78501 (956) 618-6031 

Title IX Designees – Departments 
2021 – 2022 School Year 

 

 

John L. Wilde 
Director for Student Support Services  
Title IX Coordinator 
John.Wilde@mcallenisd.net 
(956) 618-6031 

 Adrian Garza 
Family Treatment Program Coordinator 
Adrian.Garza@mcallenisd.net 
(956) 688-5427 

Central Office Crockett Administration Annex 

• Human Resources • Comprehensive Health 

• Employee Benefits • Special Education  

• Student Support Services • Regional School for the Deaf 

• Advanced Academics • Career & Technology 

• Athletics • Counseling 

• Accounting • Instructional Technology/Library Services 

• Business Office • Migrant 

• Payroll • 504/Dyslexia 

• Purchasing • Fine Arts 

• Student Outreach • Internal Audit 

• Math • Police Department 

• Science  

• Social Studies  

• Superintendent’s Office Juan Ramirez 
Evaluator at Federal Programs  
Juan.ramirez@mcallenisd.net 
(956) 632-3232 

• Board of Trustees 

• Community Information 

• Print Shop 

Alex Molina 
Director of Child Nutrition 
Alexandra.Molina@mcallenisd.net 

(956) 632-3226 

• Federal Programs 

Ruben Trevino 
Director of Facilities and Maintenance 
Ruben.trevino@mcallenisd.net 
(956) 632-3200 • Child Nutrition  

Erica Flores 
Director of Transportation 
Erica.flores@mcallenisd.net  
(956) 632-3211 

• FMO 

• Central Warehouse 

• Fixed Assets 

• Assessment  

• Transportation  • DOT 

Miguel Carmona 
Principal at Achieve Early College High School  
Miguel.carmona2@mcallenisd.net 
(956) 971-4200 

• Student Operations  

• Instructional Materials 

 

• Professional Development  

• ELA 

• Bilingual Department  
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